

CS no.1465/16
Sita Devi VS Ayra Samaj Mandir

29.05.2023

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.
Amended plaint filed on behalf of plaintiffs.
Put up the case for further proceedings on **16.10.2023**.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, East District,
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
29.05.2023