

26.10.2024.

Present : Sh. Vipin, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Om Pal Singh and Geet Kumar, Ld. counsel for the defendant
along with AR of the defendant no. 1 Sh. Hari Om Bansal.

Fresh vakalatnama was filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

Put up for PE on **30.01.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/26.10.2024